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Individual Meet Entries Report

NYSPHSAA Championships 2012 16-Nov-12 to 17-Nov-12 Yards

Location: Ithaca College

# 1 Female 200 Medley Relay A CONN
1 Catano, Tiffany (11)

2 Hetzer, Nicole (12)

3 Aiello, Sarah (11)

4 Green, Katherine (10)

# 1 Female 200 Medley Relay A WM
1 Lampe, Colleen (12)

2 Schoenfeld, Sarah (10)

3 Willie, Cassandra (10)

4 Bertini, Rachael (11)

# 2 Female 200 Free
Koch, Julianne (10)
Connor, Deirdre (11)
Newton, Melanie (11)

# 3 Female 200 IM
Papsco, Nicole (11)
Hetzer, Nicole (12)

Dominger, Jacqueline (10)

# 4 Female 50 Free
Preiss, Marina (11)
Shemet, Nancy (9)
Lesser, Nina (10)

# 5 Female 1 Meter 11 Dives
Heymach, Rachel (10)

# 6 Female 100 Fly
Hetzer, Nicole (12)
Willie, Cassandra (10)
Dominger, Jacqueline (10)
Bertini, Rachael (11)
Whalen, Bridget (12)

# 7 Female 100 Free
Preiss, Marina (11)
Shemet, Nancy (9)
Newton, Melanie (11)

# 8 Female 500 Free
Connor, Deirdre (11)

Pozmanter, Kristen (11)

# 9 Female 200 Free Relay A HARB
1 Weiner, Sierra (11)

2 Griskie, Kaylee (11)

3 Gibbons, Nicolette (12)

4 Lesser, Nina (10)

# 9 Female 200 Free Relay A WI
1 Koehler, Sierra (8)

2 Cuiffo, Andie (12)

3 Berdolt, Devon (12)

BAB-XI
SMITH-XI
NPT-XI

NPT-XI
CONN-XI
SMITH-XI

EH-XI
MP-XI
HARB-XI

SN-XI

CONN-XI
WM-XI
SMITH-XI
WM-XI
WI-XI

EH-XI
MP-XI
NPT-XI

SMITH-XI
WM-XI

1:50.90Y

1:50.36Y

1:53.11Y
1:54.47Y
1:55.78Y

2:05.51Y
2:09.57Y
2:11.09Y

24.51Y
24.73Y
24.78Y

394.60

58.31Y
58.97Y
59.20Y
59.69Y
59.75Y

52.49Y
54.00Y
54.36Y

5:06.88Y

5:12.67Y

1:41.12Y

1:41.05Y

4 Whalen, Bridget (12)

# 10 Female 100 Back
Koch, Julianne (10)

Lampe, Colleen (12)
Buonaiuto, Kelsey (11)
Gavigan, Casey (9)

Toth, Kayleigh (12)

# 11 Female 100 Breast
Papsco, Nicole (11)
Anderson, Emily (8)
Schoenfeld, Sarah (10)

# 12 Female 400 Free Relay A HARB
1 Kuenzler, Rachel (8)

2 Griskie, Kaylee (11)

3 Lesser, Nina (10)

4 Gibbons, Nicolette (12)

# 12 Female 400 Free Relay A WM
1 Willie, Cassandra (10)

2 Bertini, Rachael (11)

3 Buckley, Sara (12)

4 Lampe, Colleen (12)

BAB-XI
WM-XI
MP-XI
WM-XI
HHH-XI

NPT-XI
SWR-XI
WM-XI

59.43Y
59.49Y
59.86Y
1:00.25Y
1:00.34Y

1:04.41Y
1:07.24Y
1:08.33Y

3:42.56Y

3:39.67Y
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Individual Meet Entries Report

NYSPHSAA Championships 2012 16-Nov-12 to 17-Nov-12 Yards

Female IE's: 28 Total Athletes: 20
Male IE's: 0

Total IE's: 28 Total RE's: 6



